?\_ as at 2/07/2020
racing Harness Track Records
Distance Mile Rate Hobart - Mobile Starts Date
1140m Open 1-50.0 Offthetopofmyhead 24/01/2018
1609m Open 1-54.3 Call Me Hector 18/09/2019
1609m Mares 1-55.4 El Jays Magic 28/06/2015
1609m 2YO C&G 1-57.8 Hillview Jake 17/05/2015
1609m 2YO Fillies 1-58.4 Karalta Moondance 22/06/2018
1609m Trotter 2-01.1 Cold Crusher 24/11/2019
2090m Open 1-56.3 Pachacuti 22/06/2014
2090m Mares 1-57.3 Faithful Gabby 11/09/2016
2090m 2YO C&G 1-59.4 Cody Maverick 29/06/2008
2090m 2YO Fillies 2-01.1 Itswhatilikeaboutu 15/07/2013
2090m Trotter 2-00.7 Cold Crusher 15/12/2019
2579m Open 1-57.6 Blacks A Fake 26/03/2006
1-57.6 Flashing Red 26/03/2006
2579m Mares 1-57.7 No More Trouble 23/12/2007
Distance Mile Rate Hobart - Standing Starts Date
1609m 2-03.6 Finn Lee 13/07/2009
2090m 1-58.7 Resurgent Spirit 23/10/2016
2090m Trotter 2-03.5 Trumps Golden Boy 28/07/2019
2579m 1-59.7 Ryley Major 27/10/2019
2579m Trotter 2-04.8 Redason NZ 19/05/2019
3060m 2-02.2 Finn Mac Kee 26/01/2020
Distance Mile Rate Launceston - Mobile Starts
1680m Open 1-54.5 Mister Lennox NZ 14/05/2017
1680m Mares 1-55.0 Queens Advocate NZ 28/02/2016
1680m 2YO C&G 1-56.7 Offthetopofmyhead 10/07/2016
1680m 2YO Fillies 1-57.4 Bridwood Bella 21/06/2020
2200m Open 1-56.6 Scooterwillrev 22/07/2018
2200m Mares 1-57.2 Shes Magnetic 22/05/2018
2200m 2YO C&G 1-58.8 Scooterwillrev 14/08/2016
2200m 2YO Fillies 2-04.2 Lynniemach 24/07/2016
2200m Trotter 2-03.7 Redason NZ 12/04/2019
2698m Open 1-59.1 Blue Pointer 14/12/2014
2698m Mares 1-59.7 Elect To Live NZ 31/03/2002
Distance Mile Rate Launceston - Standing Starts Date
1680m 2-00.7 Koolaz Elvis 24/08/2018
2200m 1-57.6 Ryley Major 13/12/2019
2200m Trotter 2-05.4 Sunoflindenny NZ 31/01/2020
2698m 1-59.1 Harjeet 31/03/2018
2698m Trotter 2-06.1 All Over The Stars NZ 19/10/2018
3218m 2-06.1 Jonells Son 07/04/2002



Distance
1930 Open
1930 Mares

1930m 2YO C&G

1930m 2YO Fillies

2297 Open
2665 Open
2665 Mares

Distance
1910m

2286m

2286m Trotter

2645m

2645m Trotter

3020m

Distance
1670m
2150m

Distance
1609m
2150m
2650m

Distance
2180m

Distance
1892m
2180m
2500m
2789m

Distance
1955m
2692m

Distance
1810m
2685m

\WIERREE]

1-57.5
1-59.2
1-59.2
2-01.7
2-01.7
2-03.1
1-58.4
2-00.9
2-02.9

Mile Rate

2-05.9
2-05.9
2-02.0
2-07.8
2-00.7
2-10.7
2-01.9

Mile Rate

1-58.3
1-58.2

Mile Rate

2-01.8
2-00.7
2-02.5

Mile Rate

2-01.3

Mile Rate

2-04.0
2-03.0
2-03.8
2-04.4

Mile Rate

2-00.8
2-02.3

Mile Rate

2-00.3
2-01.7

Devonport - Mobile Starts
Jay Pees Ruler

El Jays Modeena
Modern Chic

Cat Bay
Mickwillrev

Betterbsweet
Angel Or Demon
Resurgent Spirit

Ashkalini

Devonport - Standing Starts
Black Tsunami

One Mans Pass

Jay Pawlak NZ

Trumps Golden Boy
Dapper Dana NZ

All Over The Stars NZ
Lombo Limmo

Carrick - Mobile Starts
Peaceful Thomas
Streetside Classic

Carrick - Standing Starts
Strange Conduct

Jeans Mattjesty NZ
Sunny Sanz

Burnie - Mobile Starts
Major Dawvin

Burnie - Standing Starts
Darlington Knight

Mickwillrev

Rocknrollhighlight
Murillo Bromac NZ

Scottsdale - Standing Starts
Vapar Glenn

Arts Bliss

St Marys - Standing Starts

Swap Me

Koolaz Elvis

Date
16/12/2007
26/02/2012
22/01/2017
29/07/2007
10/03/2013
20/04/2018
06/03/2016
26/04/2015
15/05/2011

Date
14/05/2012
21/07/2014
18/05/2003
27/01/2019
25/02/2018
29/07/2018
09/03/2008

Date
16/02/2019
29/12/2019

Date
16/02/2013
26/11/2017
15/02/2020

Date
23/02/2020

Date
05/04/3003
11/01/2015
30/11/2018
10/04/2010

Date
11/01/2019
10/01/2014

Date
01/01/2019
01/01/2020



